1:30-2:10
2:10-2:25

2:25-2:45

2:45-3:15
3:15-3:30
3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

MODEL RULES FOR AMBULANCE
VEHICLE DESIGN
PROJECT TEAM MEETING

SEPTEMBER 24, 2012

The Grove Hotel River Room (3rd Floor)
245 South Capitol Blvd, Boise, ID

Introductions
Introductions

Welcome: Looking
Forward from a
Transportation Research
Board Vantage Point

The Challenge as We See It

BREAK

The Problem.

The Opportunity.

An Overview of the
Ambulance Manufacturing
Environment

Project Team Members
Presenters/Audience

Nadine Levick, MD
Chair, TRB ANB 10 (5)
EMS Safety Subcommittee

Brian Litza/Dia Gainor and State EMS
Officials
Roundtable of Ambulance Purchasers &

Users

Paul Holzapfel, Ambulance Manufacturer
Project Team Members



MODEL RULES FOR AMBULANCE
VEHICLE DESIGN
PROJECT TEAM MEETING

SEPTEMBER 25, 2012

The Grove Hotel River Room (3rd Floor)
245 South Capitol Blvd, Boise, ID

The General Services Administration: The KKK Specifications

8:30-8:45

John McDonald

& Status
8:45-9:15  ASTM International: ASTM 2020 & Process Overview Scott Orthey
9:15-9:45 NFPA: NFPA 1917 & Process Overview Ken Holland
9:45-10:30 KKK/ASTM/NFPA Comparison Tool Randy Hanson
10:30-10:45 BREAK
10:45-11:00 International Experiences #1 Ron Thackery,
AMR
Robert “Boo”

11:00-11:15 International Experiences #2 Heffner, Falck



11:15-11:30
11:30-12:15
12:15-1:00
1:00-2:00
2:00-2:15
2:15-2:30
2:30-2:45
2:45-3:15
3:15-4:00
4:00-4:30

International Experiences #3

NIOSH Research: Progress and Findings to Date

Lunch

NIST Research: Approach and Progress to Date

NHTSA'’s “Recommendations for the Safe Transportation of
Children in Ambulances” Document

Break
The AAA Position Paper on NFPA 1917

Facilitated Discussion:
Other Observations/Priorities from Each Sector Perspective

Facilitated Discussion: Ideal Rule Attributes

Parking Lot Items, Next Steps, Next Meeting

Joe Bourgraf,
Ferno

Jim Green

Allison Barnard
Feeney

Steve Mrozowski

Mark Van Arnam
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